

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

CRMC No.355/2018
IA Nos.2 & 1/2018

Noor Mohd. Sheikh

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Daughter of the petitioner present in
person.

V/s

State of J&K and Another

...Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Petitioner's daughter present in person before the Court seeks
short adjournment. On her request, the matter is adjourned.

List on 27.01.2020.

The matter shall not be treated as part heard.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

JAMMU
04.12.2019
Surinder