

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 409/2018
CrIM No. 198/2020
IA No. 1/2018
CrIM No. 851/2019

Faquir Chand Bhagat

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sunil Sethi, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Lawanya Sharma, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K

.....Respondent(s)

Through: Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
01.12.2022

Investigating Officer -Mr. Dedar Singh, Dy. SP Anti-
Corruption Bureau Jammu present in person.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up for
consideration.

List this case on 02.12.2022.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

Jammu
01.12.2022
Muneesh