

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 355/2018

Noor Mohd. Sheikh

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

State of J&K

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
13.12.2022

List this case in the regular cause list on 23.12.2022.

**(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
13.12.2022
Shivalee